(+/-)    YTD   DEDUCTIONS   TOTAL   YTD 

 BASIC 29,175 29,175 29,175   P.F. 1,800  1,800 

 HRA 14,587 14,587 14,587   CANTEEN DEDN 930  930 

 SPL ALLOW 30,534 30,534 30,534   

 SPL BONUS 1,300 1,300 1,300   

 GROSS EARNINGS 75,596 75,596   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 2,730  2,730 

 NET PAY 72,866 
 (RUPEES SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY SIX ONLY)

LOP DETAILS LOP REVERSAL DETAILS

*This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature.